logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1

1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1

1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
1146231 DABAL43B RS00385 WP 079690563.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1

1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1

1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1

1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
1146231 DABAL43B RS00385 WP 079690563.1
10568 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1

1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1

1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1

1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
1146231 DABAL43B RS00385 WP 079690563.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1

1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1

1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1

1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
1146231 DABAL43B RS00385 WP 079690563.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1

1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

ke é cepstasasilsn i o AE S >S¢DL5F‘%YQ\YA7

........ VA RQAE EQAV TQUSASGTSHEPEAMEELSIFHAQERTEQ SHIGELEETRSR
........ STEARQKG EESLEEQVKASGISHMPEAMSSGFFESSEMNHEES IIFeLSqPE@isQ Y s
........ STHEARQAG EESL EQVKASGIS PEAMNSSGFFQSHEMTIZHEES VIgELSCTSING
........ LRIBMIQNQ AEHYYNE.SQAGKE PMLFSDGVI PKSINIALBER VIFS YSTLPMIRH PRHR
MALATEEYRLQEMGQEMILEK KTKAIELHKLAAAEKIS KNKIL AEQ LT ABQNEEVEM LN C IPVET
.MSITTSKYGENAQQMISEGEMEEANMKAAQTESQQQQIG SYL EHKLANAY QW NEMEEQ AIXEDELFAD AL SSDV
MSALHTSPKFEFFRRIMIEEKH AATMQTA DAAKRAKQDTHA YR EEVHL PSLINN T A EilE)Y FJaD VT S Q
MSAFTTPPKF@EFIRR EEGY NAQ.MQQA EKAKKFKQD PYL DNFSI PLT AEf SIRSFGPIBAD LN 17 1Ng

* Kk * 1 % % * *x k%

JW@%ﬂﬂhwﬁk%MM ot ey Be s

AV

QUARLABA HRALQAAIRR REBIQOGAANQGK|
QUARLVYANABFREIMSTARRR RBLSHEKSGLKI
QUARLUMSABFREIMT AAISRR, REBLGQEKSGLK]|
ANRSL DDQIMAGLEDWMGSRETSLLQ. . ...
NTHA TDKIRSALMDNMLTAKESQGLSEY V|2
N EjN EDKIRKRRINES DlMQNFDSFS.

LAAP HHKIREKVEGQHEMEESSFDFNDE . |
I\VE|Z HDKIRERLEBSEHEBVEETHFNFDTE . |2
* % % % | *

*xk ok

*

*

Loy s VR L AR e IR sl
D é E DEbEEBEE%§¢%EéEA§E§ N | | %s L F é@ | L = EVA AR
ISQEEMANLMKVSDE. .. .ELQSIEDLSQMBSIAUS RISGASDIHFEPYERMYR RIRR{®DG L\
INQE IASL DJVGA ....EIINI DL SQDIASIAUS RISGASDIHFEPYE IWYRVRIMR{®DG Lj8
INQUREBAGLMIGES. .. .EI RISGASDIHFEPYENWYRVRIMR{®DG LJs

Q
IEKELEDA RYGASDIHFEFYEENAR R

DSGDLEGLE SADDED. . .QDIDTATSVT NK L DA RNGASDIHFEPYE |@YR R
NIGFDEGE E. EG TKLSDSV 7 NK L DA RBIGASD HFEPYE BJYRVR
IRDVNEIGPTAQ . INK L DA RWIGASD HFEPYE BJYRVR
DVE DPHTTD RWSIASD HFEPYE NYRVR

NI NN

AL;RL R KYLSELD §E5R¥ QD Pt oA DAoL e R Dssib s

BILMUMRLAARIK |RSISLDI ERR
BILMJMRL ARIK |RSISLDI ERR
HILMJWRL ARIK |RS|SLDI ERR
I\ )L A RIKVMSKRILDISE R PQDGR [LggrK[He § DFRVSTLPTLFGEK

T x|

Qé\. EEéQK

SILERIR [ARIKVMSWLDISERR PQDGEFK K SKES AIDFRVSTEPTEFAGEK
NLIxe AAR KVMS[ DISERR M) AIDFRVSELPTLFGEK
NLISYRLA R KVMS[ DISE R ] AIDFRV)] LPTLFGEK

PQDGRIKLK SKM WIDFRV)Y| LPTLFGEK
Sorokok Lok Lok bk DDk Dok bk b DLkt ofokokk ok Dk b Dok DLk D1 bk bk bk boskk) 1 Lk 1Lk k

152
152
152
146
160
157
159
159

228
228
228
218
237
231
232
232

307
307
307
298
316
310
311
311



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1

1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1

1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
1146231 DABAL43B RS00385 WP 079690563.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1

1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1

1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1

1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
1146231 DABAL43B RS00385 WP 079690563.1
10568 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1

1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1

1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1

1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
1146231 DABAL43B RS00385 WP 079690563.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1

1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1

1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1

1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1
1146231 DABAL43B RS00385 WP 079690563.1
1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1

1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

LMLEA [EIRPFIGM TGPTGSGKTVSLYT@LNILNTI®Y NI TAEDPHEINLPGINQVNVNEKHGLTFAAAL SFLRQDP
A

j] LA [NRPQGM TGPTGSGKTV LYT LNILNTjS#Y NISTAEDPVEI[{ IHGINQVN NPKIAGLTF [ALRSFLRQDP

* %k %k % | A I S B T B B A O R B B B B e A | E 3 N I T Y B B B ool b bk sk Pk bkl [ I O O B |

TG A U

LIIAQRLARRLCKHCKIAV.RP
LIIAQRLAR LCIERYCK[NP[IEaR:I
LIIAQRLAR LCJC [NPAI
LI AQRLERRLCEECKARAI:
LIIAQRLAR ' LCIYNCKINGINYI
MVGEIRDLETAEIAIKAAQTGH VLSTLHTNSAEETLTRLRNMGVASFNIA SVI§L IAQRLARRLCKNCKKEI.NI

i\t

MVGEIRDLETAEIAIKAAQTGH V STLHTNSAJETLIWRLIINMGVISFNIA SVIJL IAQRLARRLCEINCKESPLSIAS
MVGEIRDLETAETATIKAAQTGHLV STLHTNJAAETL@RLWINMGVINSFNIA SVIL IAQRLARRLCEINCK)HPissely
Poksk DL DD L b bbb Dl DU bk sk DU DD b bk Bk b DL skl Esklokbokse b DOLL Dbk d L 1

st oot 18 1 e SN ol e bl

SALLQS F .YEANAA[EJN|N®T . GGYSGRVGIYEVMAFNT EAIRIQRMS HQIER AKAN QTIRQES
TVEL.QH ....FRANPDGCNECT.HGYSGR CQRIANRFDESESEARTKGES VHERE KB T ANGUS TIRQMS

S[EL.QH ... . FQANIZD[EI®NINGT . HGYSGR CRIANKFDESESIEARTKGES VHEREKENT ANEUQ TIRQMS
SASAJRK TDEPIMAK . DWKEMIR ANAI®{D R{®R G Q[N Asea:! Ales YEVM EIBMQR NNETE lILD I\YKE[UIVDIMRR,
TN[@IGIHT GRVG KINBGQ SGENSEBRNT K Q) SEQUL THRE QS
PR[8/SIHL NDADLDNPDHT EPVGCNECR.EGY GRVGIYEVM P R ED[EN A KD AJN\VKN[€FRDIBR RS}
PK[a|SI®L, TEQSAHPDFRES QAN INGR . EleaamessAeNn gl P K ED[ENABENIAAASEKL[EFNNI®RRE]
PERSIHL TPEMIMAQPEF QIS EIANEGHEGR . Eleaames A enRaAAll P K EDGNA IAATAETL FNNIBRRE)

* ok kk * xk okk Dl k| Pl b bk sk DL skskk skokk % (IS

v \/T
el Skl
562
IQGITSIE 561
INQGITS|gE 561
NIQGITS ' IXE ¥ 558
574
569
570
570

P bk Dokox * ok

387
387
387
378
396
390
391
391

466
466
466
458
476
469
470
470

541
540
540
537
553
548
549
549



non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved



